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BRASS EMC COUNTER NUT, PG
THREAD

221MPOT
Counter nut, EMC, PG21, brass

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

« With cutting edges
» For secure tightening of EMC-cable glands,

» To cut through paint layers or powder coatings ensuring optimal contact for equipotential bonding,

¢ Increased vibration resistance

SPECIFICATIONS

Hexagon

Material screw

Pack Size

Temperature range dynamic max.
Temperature range dynamic min.
Thickness

Thread size

Thread type

Jacob

32 mm
Nickel-plated brass
100

1200 °C

-60 °C

5.2 mm

PG 21

PG
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